The FIRST and ONLY Cell-Impermeable* Endoprosthesis (CIE) that
prevents transmural cellular migration and tissue accumulation.
THE PATH
IS CLEAR
Cell-Impermeable Endoprosthesis
6-MONTH DATA
89.8%
TARGET LESION

Razavi. “Six-month safety and efficacy outcomes from the WRAPSODY® Arteriovenous Access Efficacy (WAVE) trial”. PowerPoint presented at the annual VEITHsymposium,
November, 2024.
Catalog
Number
Catheter
Working
Length
WRAPSODY
CIE
Diameter
WRAPSODY
CIE
Length
French
Size
WRAP-S06050/A 80 cm 6 mm 50 mm 8F
WRAP-S06075/A 80 cm 6 mm 75 mm 8F
WRAP-S06100/A 80 cm 6 mm 100 mm 8F
WRAP-S06125/A 80 cm 6 mm 125 mm 8F
WRAP-S07050/A 80 cm 7 mm 50 mm 9F
WRAP-S07075/A 80 cm 7 mm 75 mm 9F
WRAP-S07100/A 80 cm 7 mm 100 mm 9F
WRAP-S07125/A 80 cm 7 mm 125 mm 9F
WRAP-S08050/A 80 cm 8 mm 50 mm 9F
WRAP-S08075/A 80 cm 8 mm 75 mm 9F
WRAP-S08100/A 80 cm 8 mm 100 mm 10F
WRAP-S08125/A 80 cm 8 mm 125 mm 10F
WRAP-S09050/A 80 cm 9 mm 50 mm 10F
WRAP-S09075/A 80 cm 9 mm 75 mm 10F
WRAP-S09100/A 80 cm 9 mm 100 mm 11F
WRAP-S09125/A 80 cm 9 mm 125 mm 11F
WRAP-L06050/A 120 cm 6 mm 50 mm 8F
WRAP-L06075/A 120 cm 6 mm 75 mm 8F
WRAP-L06100/A 120 cm 6 mm 100 mm 8F
WRAP-L06125/A 120 cm 6 mm 125 mm 8F
WRAP-L07050/A 120 cm 7 mm 50 mm 9F
WRAP-L07075/A 120 cm 7 mm 75 mm 9F
WRAP-L07100/A 120 cm 7 mm 100 mm 9F
WRAP-L07125/A 120 cm 7 mm 125 mm 9F
WRAP-L08050/A 120 cm 8 mm 50 mm 9F
WRAP-L08075/A 120 cm 8 mm 75 mm 9F
WRAP-L08100/A 120 cm 8 mm 100 mm 10F
WRAP-L08125/A 120 cm 8 mm 125 mm 10F
Catalog
Number
Catheter
Working
Length
WRAPSODY
CIE
Diameter
WRAPSODY
CIE
Length
French
Size
WRAP-L09050/A 120 cm 9 mm 50 mm 10F
WRAP-L09075/A 120 cm 9 mm 75 mm 10F
WRAP-L09100/A 120 cm 9 mm 100 mm 11F
WRAP-L09125/A 120 cm 9 mm 125 mm 11F
WRAP-L10050/A 120 cm 10 mm 50 mm 11F
WRAP-L10075/A 120 cm 10 mm 75 mm 11F
WRAP-L10100/A 120 cm 10 mm 100 mm 12F
WRAP-L10125/A 120 cm 10 mm 125 mm 12F
WRAP-L12030/A 120 cm 12 mm 30 mm 12F
WRAP-L12040/A 120 cm 12 mm 40 mm 12F
WRAP-L12050/A 120 cm 12 mm 50 mm 12F
WRAP-L12060/A 120 cm 12 mm 60 mm 12F
WRAP-L12070/A 120 cm 12 mm 70 mm 12F
WRAP-L12080/A 120 cm 12 mm 80 mm 12F
EXCLUSIVE TO WRAPSODY CIE
WRAP-L14030/A 120 cm 14 mm 30 mm 12F
WRAP-L14040/A 120 cm 14 mm 40 mm 12F
WRAP-L14050/A 120 cm 14 mm 50 mm 12F
WRAP-L14060/A 120 cm 14 mm 60 mm 14F
WRAP-L14070/A 120 cm 14 mm 70 mm 14F
WRAP-L14080/A 120 cm 14 mm 80 mm 14F
WRAP-L16030/A 120 cm 16 mm 30 mm 14F
WRAP-L16040/A 120 cm 16 mm 40 mm 14F
WRAP-L16050/A 120 cm 16 mm 50 mm 14F
WRAP-L16060/A 120 cm 16 mm 60 mm 14F
WRAP-L16070/A 120 cm 16 mm 70 mm 14F
WRAP-L16080/A 120 cm 16 mm 80 mm 14F
ORDERING INFORMATION
MORE DIAMETER SIZES TO TREAT THE DIALYSIS OUTFLOW CIRCUIT
The WRAPSODY CIE is the only cell-impermeable endoprosthesis with 14 mm and 16 mm diameter options.
WRAPSODY CIE DIAMETERS